Bolivar

Diplomaticos

El Rey del Mundo

Fonseca
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Vitoles disparues

Champoins
Churchills
Demis - Tasse
Gold Medal
Lonsdales
Panetelas
Regentes

Chicos

Tubos N°1
Immensas

Tubos N°2
Tubos N°2

N°1

N°3

N°4

N°5

Elegantes

Tres Petit Coronas
Coronas de Luxe
Gran Coronas
Grandes de Espana
Lonsdales
Lunch Club
Tainos

Choix Supréme
Petit Coronas
KDT Cadetes

2003
2003
2003
2011
2003
2003
2003

2008
2018
2019
2019

2019
2008
2008
2010
2010
2003
2003
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2013
2014
2017

H. Upmann

Hoyo de Monterrey

José L. Piedra
Juan Lopez

La Corona
La Flor de Cano

Amatistas 2003
Coronas 2003
Excepcionales 2003
Exquisitos 2003
Gran Coronas 2003
Kings 2003
Lonsdales 2003
Regalias 2003
Royal Coronas 2003
Super Coronas 2003
Upmann N°1, N°4 2003
Monarcas 2010
Petit Coronas 2018
Exquisitos 2003
Hoyo du Dauphin 2003
Margueritas 2003
Hoyo du Roi 2010
Short Hoya Coronas 2010
Hoyo des Dieux 2018
Nacionales 2015
Patricia 2003
Panetelas Superbas 2010
Coronas 2014
Nacionales 2015
Petit Coronas 2016
Cremas 2018
Petit Cetro 2018
Coronas 2003
Petit Coronas 2017
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La Gloria Cubana

Montecristo
Partagas

Por Larranaga
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Médaille d’Or N°1
Médaille d’Or N°3
Médaille d’Or N°2
Tainos

Sabrosos

A

8-9-8 (boite non vernie)
Astorias

Belvederes

Capitol

Charlottes

Londres Extra

Lonsdales

Panetelas

Parisiamos

Perfectos

Petit Coronas

Seleccion Privada N°1
Toppers

Tres Petit Coronas
Churchills de Luxe
Coronas

Partagas de Partagas N°1
Princess

Série du Connaisseur N°1
Série du Connaisseur N°2
Série du Connaisseur N°3
Lonsdales

Super Cedros

2010
2010
2016
2016
2019
2018
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2003
2003

Punch

Quai d’Orsay

Quintero

Raphael Gonzalez

Black Prince 2003
Coronets 2003
Exquisitos 2003
Monarcas 2003
Ninfas 2003
Super Seleccion N°2 2003
Tres Petit Coronas 2003
Coronas 2010
Margaritas 2010
Petit Punch 2010
Royal Sélection N°11 2010
Royal Sélection N°12 2010
Super Seleccion N°1 2010
Petit Coronas del Punch 2014
Churchills 2015
Gran Corona 2011
Panatelas 2011
Imperiales 2015
Churchills 2003
Londres 2003
Medias Coronas Selectas 2003
Tubulares 2003
Tres Petit Lonsdales 2003
Cigarritos 2010
Coronas Extra 2010
Lonsdales 2010
Panetelas 2010
Slenderellas 2010
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Ramon Allones 8 9 8 (boite vernie)

Petit Coronas

Ramonitas

Saint Luis Rey Churchills 2010
Coronas 2010
Double Coronas 2016
Série A 2019

Sancho Panza Bachilleres 2010
Coronas 2010
Coronas Gigantes 2010
Sancho 2010
Molinos 2014

Vegas Robaina Clasicos 2013

Familiar 2014
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